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Date Time Type Description Actions [

Tue 14 Jan 2025 12:30PM- 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196209221988031004 ;Dr.E.5 Halimi e X

Tue 21 Jan 2025 12:30PM- 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L071 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196209221988031004 ;Dr.E.5 Halimi X
Tue 28 Jan 2025 12:30PM- 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196209221988031004 :Dr.E.5 Halimi eBX O
Tue 4 Feb 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L07 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196206221988031004 ;Dr.E.5 Halimi e X O
Tue 11 Feb 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196209221988031004 :Dr.E.5 Halimi X O
Tue 18 Feb 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 196205221988031004 ;Dr.E.5 Halimi e X O
Fri 21 Feb 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 198407142023212041;5anta Maria Lumbantoruan, 5.P.,M.P e X O
Tue 25 Feb 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 198407142023212041:5anta Maria Lumbantoruan, 5.P..M.P eHX O
Tue 4 Mar 2025 4PM - 5:40PM Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 198407142023212041;5anta Maria Lumbantoruan, 5.P..M.P eX O
10 Mon 10 Mar 2025 10:30AM - 11:20AM Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS ST e IR 20 SN LR TS TR R Bl eHX O
11 Wed 19 Mar 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.5i. QX O
Fri21 Mar 2025 8:30AM-9:10AM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 199910292024062001; Lya Nailatul Fadilah, 5.P., M.5i. & e B X O
Thu 10 Apr 2025 2:20PM - 4PM Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 2B e TR T L= s Sl = L TRl S & ¢ B X O
Tue 15 Apr 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani,S.P., M.5i e X O
Tue 22 Apr 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani, 5.7, M.5i e X O
Tue 20 Apr 2025 12:30PM - 2:10PM  Group: 2425-02-PAG3211-L01 BUDIDAYA TANAMAN HIAS 199403082023212050; Fitri Ramadhani,S.P. M.5i X O



